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Mês Month
Ano Yea r

2016 1,997 2,083 2,114 1,602 1,536 1,678 1,637 1,726 1,797 2,018 2,087 2,076 1,863
2017 2,047 1,917 1,698 1,635 1,610 1,510 1,425 1,552 1,593 1,670 1,807 1,929 1,699
2018 2,016 2,051 2,076 1,807 1,697 1,818 1,632 1,557 1,818 1,958 1,857 1,830 1,843
2019 1,799 1,812 2,010 1,985 1,879 1,798 1,823 1,906 1,865 1,944 2,053 2,166 1,920
2020 2,242 2,295 2,134 1,556 1,522 1,782 1,799 1,883 1,985 2,161 2,283 2,258 1,992
2021 2,305 2,497 2,981 2,774 3,220 3,335 2,852

Fonte: ESALQ

Mês Month
Ano Year

2016 1,824 1,916 1,907 1,397 1,391 1,502 1,502 1,560 1,666 1,858 1,869 1,868 1,688
2017 1,816 1,686 1,526 1,472 1,414 1,328 1,304 1,406 1,442 1,534 1,651 1,748 1,527
2018 1,836 1,852 1,868 1,539 1,568 1,634 1,458 1,462 1,678 1,793 1,649 1,665 1,667
2019 1,606 1,677 1,776 1,815 1,645 1,618 1,674 1,729 1,715 1,803 1,909 1,999 1,747
2020 2,068 2,118 1,875 1,361 1,432 1,637 1,640 1,726 1,797 1,985 2,063 2,044 1,812
2021 2,091 2,281 2,677 2,544 2,929 2,922 2,574

Fonte: ESALQ
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